ACCENTS MENU

APPETIZERS

FRENCH FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
SEASONED FRIES

HOT FLYIN'" WINGS
CHICKEN TENDERS

ONION RINGS

BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS

SOUPS

CHICKEN SQUP (GF)
VEGETARIAN CHILI (GF)

KIDS MENU

CHICKEN NUGGETS
HAMBURGER
HOT DOG

SALADS

GARDEN GREEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

SMOKED TURKEY CHICKEN COBB
MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD

DELI & WRAPS

TERIYAKI FIRED BEEF WRAP
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
FIRE GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP
DELI SANDWICH - 6 0Z

DESSERT

3 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
MISSISSIPPI MUD CAKE
STRAWBERRY MOUSSE CAKE

$4.65
$8.20
$5.65
$9.80
$14.50
$8.25
$13.35

$6
$6

$8
$8
$8

$11.25
$11.50
$17.650
$17.50

$16.5
$15.5
$12.5
$16.5
$14.5
$13.56

$2.50
$6.25
$6.25

BURGERS & DOGS

LIGHTLIFE PLANT BURGER
HOLY COW EXTREME BURGER
KENTUCKY BOURBON BURGER
HOLY COW HAMBURGER

HOLY COW PASTRAMI BURGER
SOARING WINGS BURGER
ENGLISH PUB BURGER
ACCENTS HOT DOG

$14.5
$14.5
$15.56

$9.5
$14.5
$15.56
$15.6

$9.5

SUBS & SANDWICHES

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH
FRENCH DIPPER SUB

ROAST BEEF & PASTRAMI SUB
HOLY COW STEAK SUB

STEAK & PASTRAMI SUB
PULLED BBQ BEEF SUB
PHILLY STEAK SUB

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

ENTREES

COFFEE RUBBED STEAK

KOREAN BBQ STEAK

BRISKET PLATTER

BLACK BEER & BROWN SUGAR STEAK
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER

SALMON PLATTER

SIDES

FLAME GRILLED VEGETABLES
ROASTED STRING BEANS
RED POTATO SALAD
MASHED POTATOES
ROASTED RED POTATOES
PETITE GARDEN OR CAESAR
SALAD

$15.5
$15.5
$15.5
$18.5
$17.5
$18.5
$16.5
$15.5

$27.95
$27.95
$25.95
$27.95
$17.95
$17.95

$6.50
$4.95
$4.50
$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
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