## **ACCENTS MENU**

APPETIZERS		BURGERS & DOGS	
FRENCH FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES SEASONED FRIES HOT FLYIN' WINGS CHICKEN TENDERS ONION RINGS BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS	\$4.65 \$8.20 \$5.65 \$9.80 \$14.50 \$8.25 \$13.35	LIGHTLIFE PLANT BURGER HOLY COW EXTREME BURGER KENTUCKY BOURBON BURGER HOLY COW HAMBURGER HOLY COW PASTRAMI BURGER SOARING WINGS BURGER ENGLISH PUB BURGER	\$14.5 \$14.5 \$15.5 \$9.5 \$14.5 \$15.5 \$15.5
SOUPS	φ10.00	ACCENTS HOT DOG	\$9.5
CHICKEN SOUP (GF) VEGETARIAN CHILI (GF)	\$6 \$6	SUBS & SANDWICHES	
KIDS MENU CHICKEN NUGGETS HAMBURGER HOT DOG	\$8 \$8 \$8	BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH FRENCH DIPPER SUB ROAST BEEF & PASTRAMI SUB HOLY COW STEAK SUB STEAK & PASTRAMI SUB PULLED BBQ BEEF SUB	\$15.5 \$15.5 \$15.5 \$18.5 \$17.5 \$18.5
SALADS		PHILLY STEAK SUB GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.5 \$15.5
GARDEN GREEN SALAD CAESAR SALAD SMOKED TURKEY CHICKEN COBB MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.25 \$11.50 \$17.50 \$17.50	ENTREES  COFFEE RUBBED STEAK KOREAN BBQ STEAK	\$27.95 \$27.95
DELI & WRAPS		BRISKET PLATTER BLACK BEER & BROWN SUGAR STEAK	\$25.95 \$27.95
TERIYAKI FIRED BEEF WRAP GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP FIRE GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP	\$16.5 \$15.5 \$12.5	GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER SALMON PLATTER	\$17.95 \$17.95
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP DELI SANDWICH - 6 OZ	\$16.5 \$14.5 \$13.5	SIDES FLAME GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$6.50
DESSERT		ROASTED STRING BEANS RED POTATO SALAD	\$4.95 \$4.50
3 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$2.50	MASHED POTATOES ROASTED RED POTATOES	\$5.95 \$5.95

\$6.25

\$6.25

MISSISSIPPI MUD CAKE

STRAWBERRY MOUSSE CAKE

SALAD

PETITE GARDEN OR CAESAR

\$4.95